Light Duty Incremental Encoders
(SAE Dimension Encoders)
Incremental Light Duty Solid-shaft Encoders
(NPN Open-collector Output, TRDA-2ExxxBD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRDA-2E100BD <---> 100
12–24
VDC
NPN
Open
Collector
1.5 in.
TRDA-2E360BD <---> 360
TRDA-2E500BD <---> 500
TRDA-2E1000BD <---> 1000
TRDA-2E1024BD <---> 1024
TRDA-2E2500BD <---> 2500
Incremental Light Duty Solid-shaft Encoders
(Line-driver Output, TRDA-2ExxxVD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRDA-2E100VD <---> 100
5VDC Line Driver
(differential) 1.5 in.
TRDA-2E360VD <---> 360
TRDA-2E500VD <---> 500
TRDA-2E1000VD <---> 1000
TRDA-2E1024VD <---> 1024
TRDA-2E2500VD <---> 2500
Couplings
For encoders with a solid shaft,
please select a coupling that fits
your encoder.   All couplings are in